
CONFERENCE:

DATE: TIME: PLAYED AT:

VISITORS: SCORE: HOME: SCORE:

ATTENDANCE:  

HALVES

FIRST DOWNS

YARDS RUSHING

YARDS PASSING

TEAM LOSSES

NET OFFENSE

PASSES MADE/TRIED / / / / / /

INTERCEPTIONS THROWN

FUMBLES/LOST / / / / / /

TURNOVER ON DOWNS

PUNTS / GROSS AVG. / / / / / /

PENALTIES / YARDS / / / / / /

TIME OF POSSESSION

RUSHING Bethlahem RUSHING ED Feehan

PASS RECEIVING Bethlahem PASS RECEIVING ED Feehan

PASSING Bethlahem PASSING ED Feehan

2

3

1

6 24.3

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

30

6 30 1

36.00 0.0 1 36.0 5 24.6 1 23.0

8 405 20 3 20

12 0 2

0

4

16 -2 14

28

5 7 0

3 1

5

14

0 0 0

11

14 0

30

4

2

1 0

3 3 0 0

0 159

-2

24 56

6

5

1

14

0 0 0 0

0 0 0

7 35

0 1 1

0

6

# TDINTLONGYARDSCOMPATTPASSER

159 48 0 23 Dale, Tyson 14 6

TD

-6 0

-1 0

15 0

14 Mitchell, Xander

19 Toutsaint, Gerrett 3 21

1 -1

4 Favel, Buddy 1 -6

# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN

24 0

30

14 Steeves, Ryan 1 24

PASS LONG

20 14 13Totals

13

CARR YARDS GAIN

0

12 Cazzioflunat, Ezzat 11

13 Heiser, Zach

09

11

-3

95

010 Quilapio , Prince 4 8

0

19 210 Jason Sirman, Payton 5 36

7 Arguinoso, Miguell 1 11 11

1

TDGAIN

LONG

YARDS

4 Tsinkorang, Enoch 4 32 10 0

#

3 Dale, Tyson 2

CARRCARRIER

BALL

1 2

1ST 2ND TOTALS 1ST 2ND TOTALS

#

9 3 12

TIMES

TD

BALL TIMES LONG

CARRIER

10

173 56 229

10 0

80

159

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

Bethlahem ED Feehan

058Bethlahem

3:00 PMFriday, October 6, 2023 SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

SSSAD

ED Feehan

0

PASS

Totals 6 159 48 2

1 Courchaine, Jace 3 94

# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN TD

48 2

30

Totals

Totals 14 6 159

Totals 12 80 19 3

PASS PASS LONG

0

11 0

4 Tsinkorang, Enoch

11 Obey, Darius 1 11

1

INT TD

05 14 15 2

COMP

14 15 2 05

48 0 2 Totals 11

5 14 15

# PASSER ATT

13 Heiser, Zach 11

0

YARDS LONG



VISITORS: Bethlahem HOME: ED Feehan

PUNTING Bethlahem PUNTING ED Feehan

PUNT RETURNS Bethlahem PUNT RETURNS ED Feehan

KICK OFF Bethlahem KICK OFF ED Feehan

KICK OFF RETURNS Bethlahem KICK OFF RETURNS ED Feehan

FIELD GOALS Bethlahem FIELD GOALS ED Feehan

MISSED FIELD GOALS Bethlahem MISSED FIELD GOALS ED Feehan

MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS Bethlahem MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS ED Feehan

CONVERTS (1 POINT) CONVERTS (1 POINT)

0 0

Totals 0 0

Totals

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

00 0 Totals 0 0 0

00

LONG TDLONG TD

Totals 0 0 0

NO YARDS# RETURNER

2

NO YDS

Totals 3 111 111 47

#

2

# KICKER NO YDS LONG

NET 

YDS S

111

KICKER

0 0 0

LONGT YDS

LONG

GROSS

0

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

20 0Totals 7 71

6 Johnson, Darian 3 0

# KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS

0

20 0

LONG

11  Quilapio , Prince

14 Mitchell, Xander

12 Cazzioflunat, Ezzat

Totals

0

Totals 1

0

51

4444

20

0

91 Swiftwolfe, Tyrin

0

0

LONG TD

24

3

S

NET 

YDS

NET 

YDS

S

44 0

Totals

1

1 0 0 0

0

20 12

1 44

LONGNO YDS

3

NO YARDS

0

24

GROSS

0 012 Cazzioflunat, Ezzat 1

6 52Totals 146

52

GROSS

Swiftwolfe, Tyrin 031

SLONG

31 0

# RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD

0

6 Johnson, Darian 8 7

RETURNER NO YARDS

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

0

GROSS

47

#

Totals 1 20

Totals 3 0 0

6 Johnson, Darian 3 111

1

010 Jason Sirman, Payton 1 20

329

TD

400

NO

8

20

# KICKER

# RETURNER

LONG S

68 1

LONG

NET 

YDS

68

YARDS

39 1

329400

GROSS

YDS

Totals 8 7

Totals 5 147

6 Johnson, Darian 8

# KICKER NO

# RETURNER

Totals

19 Besong, Samuel 3 116 39 1

10 Jason Sirman, Payton 1

14 Steeves, Ryan 1 30 30 0

1

3636

1

0

0

LONG TD# RETURNER NO YARDS

Totals 1 36

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NO YDS LONG S#
NET 

YDS

6 Johnson, Darian 1

#

36 0 9136 36

GROSS

KICKER KICKER NO YDS

NET 

YDS

6 146



VISITORS: Bethlahem

SAFETIES

HOME: ED Feehan

SAFETIES

QUARTER SCORES

HOME

QUARTER 1st QTR 2nd QTR 3rd QTR 4th QTR OT FINAL

0

0

38

0

0

0

0

14

0

0

0

38

24

0

0
0

0 0 0

 TEAM SCORING 0

TOTAL 0 0 0

VISITORS
5814

0

58

20
58

0

#

7 0 58TOTAL 0 8 0 3

PLAYER TD FG SINGLE C1 C2 TOTAL

 TEAM SCORING 0

644 Conley, Xavier 1

618 Slusar, Brett 1

619 Besong, Samuel 1

3 7 106 Johnson, Darian

1210 Jason Sirman, Payton 2

121 Courchaine, Jace 2

63 Dale, Tyson 1

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

# TOTALC2C1SINGLEFGTDPLAYER



DATE: CONFERENCE:

VISITOR: HOME:

LOCATION: TIME:

QUARTER

Bethlahem

ED Feehan

 

 

1

6

1

6

 

 

6

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0

20 0

4th QTR O/T3rd QTR

58

FINAL

QUARTER SCORE

24

0

1st QTR 2nd QTR

14

0

 

 

Type of

Score

6

1

6:20

Time QuarterPoints

6

1

1

0

000

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

6

 

 

GOOD

18 45 YD INTERCEPTION

1

6

Type of

Score Quarter

1

1

6

1

1

1

1

1:50

1:50

4:06

4:06

6:20

7:33

TD

TD

C1

TD

 

 

 

1

 

7:33

1:50

C1

TD

TD

C1

S

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

Friday, October 6, 2023

Bethlahem

SSSAD

ED Feehan

3:00 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

Bethlahem (58) ED Feehan (0)

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

C1

S

C1

TD

C1

1

6

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

8:47

10:27

11:18

11:18

3:30

3:30

TD

C1

TD

2

4

4

S

44 YD INTERCEPTION

4

4

4

9:00

9:00

11:30

#

Player

10

6

1

6

1

6

6

19

6

6

6

3

6

10

6

44

Scoring Play

5 YD RUN

GOOD

28 YD PASS

GOOD

48 YD PASS

GOOD

SINGLE

53 YD KO RETURN

GOOD

FG SINGLE

FG SINGLE

2 YD RUN

GOOD

7 YD RUN

GOOD

Time #

Player

Scoring Play

 

 

Points

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2

# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR
FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS # PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR

FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS

5 Mahussier, James LB 1 2 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1 Delorme, Jaydn DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

8 Daza, David DB 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 Astudillo, Anwar DB 3 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

16 Novakovski, Cohen DB 2 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 Brabant, Eugene DB 2 0 0 0 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

17 Hofstra, Grayson LB 5 1 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 11  Quilapio , Prince RB 0 0 2 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

18 Slusar, Brett LB 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 45 45 1 10 32 Lam-osen, Eudrim DL 3 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

23 Scott, Connor DB 0 0 0 0 0. 0 1 0 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 50 Brandon Suriben, Dan LB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

30 Moreira, Logan LB 3 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 51 Moore, Irvin OL 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

42 Rorick, Jordan DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 58 Beeds, Cody DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

44 Conley, Xavier DB 3 2 2 0 0. 0 0 0 1 8 8 0 1 44 44 1 20 80 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

62 Cook, Evan OL 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 91 Swiftwolfe, Tyrin DL 3 0 1 0 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

64 Noble, Thomas OL 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2                  

66 King, Kaleb DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2                  

77 Snyder, Noah DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

TOTALS 20 6 6 0 0 0 1 0 3 11 8 0 2 89 45 2 78 TOTALS 15 0 5 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

Total Plays 41 Null Plays 6 Team Tackles 0 Total Plays 44 Null Plays 22 Team Tackles 0

STATISTICIAN:

TA - Defensive Tackle FF - Forced Fumble KD - Pass Knock Down

AS - Assisted Tackle FR - Fumble Return IN - Interceptions Julie Bakke

ST - Special Teams Tackle FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-YD - Interception Yards

SA - Special Teams Assist FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-LG - Longest Interception Return

QS - Quarterback Sack FR-TD - Fumble TD IN-TD - Interception TD

BK - Blocked Kick

at

LEGEND

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

VISITOR HOME

Bethlahem ED Feehan

Bethlahem

ED Feehan

Friday, October 6, 2023

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK


