

SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC **DIRECTORATE**

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

CONFERENCE: SSSAD

DATE: Friday, October 6, 2023 **TIME:** 3:00 PM PLAYED AT: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

SCORE: 58 VISITORS: Bethlahem **HOME:** ED Feehan SCORE: 0

ATTENDANCE:

		Bethlahem			ED Feehan	
HALVES	1ST	2ND	TOTALS	1ST	2ND	TOTALS
FIRST DOWNS	9	3	12	3	1	4
YARDS RUSHING	24	56	80	16	-2	14
YARDS PASSING	159	0	159	14	0	14
TEAM LOSSES	10	0	10	0	0	0
NET OFFENSE	173	56	229	30	-2	28
PASSES MADE/TRIED	6 / 12	0 / 2	6 / 14	5 / 7	0 / 4	5 / 11
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN	0	0	0	0	2	2
FUMBLES/LOST	0 / 0	0 / 0	0 / 0	3 / 3	0 / 0	3 / 3
TURNOVER ON DOWNS	0	1	1	1	0	1
PUNTS / GROSS AVG.	0 / 0.0	1 / 36.0	1 / 36.0	5 / 24.6	1 / 23.0	6 / 24.3
PENALTIES / YARDS	6 / 30	1 / 5	7 / 35	5 / 20	3 / 20	8 / 40
TIME OF POSSESSION	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00

RUSH	IING			Beth	lahem	_	RUSE	IING
	BALL	TIMES		LONG				
#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD		#	
3	Dale, Tyson	2	1	2	1	Ī	11	Quila
4	Tsinkorang, Enoch	4	32	10	0		12	Cazzio
7	Arguinoso, Miguell	1	11	11	0		13	Heiser
10	Jason Sirman, Payton	5	36	19	2			
						Ī		
						Ī		
						ı		

80

159

Beth	lahem	RUSH	IING			ED F	eehan'
ONG			BALL	TIMES		LONG	
AIN	TD	#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD
2	1	11	Quilapio, Prince	4	8	10	0
10	0	12	Cazzioflunat, Ezzat	11	-3	9	0
11	0	13	Heiser, Zach	5	9	13	0
19	2						
,						•	
19	3		Totals	20	14	13	0

PASS	RECEIVING			Beth	lahem
	PASS	PASS		LONG	
#	RECEIVER	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD
1	Courchaine, Jace	3	94	48	2
4	Tsinkorang, Enoch	1	30	30	0
11	Obey, Darius	1	11	11	0
14	Steeves, Ryan	1	24	24	0

Totals

PASS	RECEIVING			ED F	eehan'
	PASS	PASS		LONG	
#	RECEIVER	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD
4	Favel, Buddy	1	-6	-6	0
14	Mitchell, Xander	1	-1	-1	0
19	Toutsaint, Gerrett	3	21	15	0
	Totals	5	14	15	0

PASS	ING				Ве	ethla	hem
#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD
3	Dale, Tyson	14	6	159	48	0	2
	Totals	14	6	159	48	0	2

Totals

PASS	ING				EI) Fee	han
#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD
13	Heiser, Zach	11	5	14	15	2	0
	Totals	11	5	14	15	2	0



Totals

SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

Totals

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

VISIT	ORS:	Bethlahem			2 X I V I J		_			Feehan					_
PUNT	TING					Betl	nlahem	PUNT	ING					ED I	eehar
10111				GROSS	NET	1						GROSS	NET	1	
#		KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	S	#		KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	S
6	Johnso	on, Darian	1	36	36	36	0	91	Swifty	wolfe, Tyrin	6	146	52	31	0
		Totals	1	36	36	36	0			Totals	6	146	52	31	0
				30	30						U	140	32		
	RETU		NO	37.4	DDG		nlahem		RETU		NO	Isza	ppal		Feehar
10	Lacan	RETURNER Sirman, Payton	NO 1	_	RDS 1	LONG 1	TD 0	12	Comi	RETURNER oflunat, Ezzat	NO 1	_	RDS 0	LONG 0	TD 0
14		es, Ryan	1		80	30	0	12	Cazzi	onunat, Ezzat	1		U	U	U
19		g, Samuel	3		16	39	1								
17	Beson	g, Sumuer	3	<u> </u>	10										
		T-4-1-	-		47	20	1			T-4-1-	1		0	•	
		Totals	5	1	47	39	1			Totals	1		0	0	0
KICK	OFF					Betl	nlahem	KICK	OFF					ED I	eehar
				GROSS	11121							GROSS	NET		
#		KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	_	#	~	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	S
6	Johnso	on, Darian	8	400	329	68	1	91	Swifty	wolfe, Tyrin	1	44	24	44	0
		Totals	8	400	329	68	1	-		Totals	1	44	24	44	0
		Totals	0	400	329	UO	1			Totals	1	44	24	44	U
KICK	OFF	RETURNS					nlahem	KICK	OFF	RETURNS				ED I	Feehar
#		RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	_	#		RETURNER	NO			LONG	TD
10	Jason	Sirman, Payton	1	2	20	20	0	11	_ `	pio, Prince	3	_	51	20	0
								12		oflunat, Ezzat	3	_	20	12	0
								14	Mitch	ell, Xander	1	+-'	0	0	0
		Totals	1	2	20	20	0			Totals	7	7	71	20	0
FIEL	D GOA	LS				Betl	nlahem	FIEL	D GOA	ALS				ED I	eehar
#		KICKER	TRIE	D GC	OOD	T YDS	LONG	#		KICKER	TRIE	D GC	OOD	T YDS	LONG
6	Johnso	on, Darian	3		0	0	0								
		Totals	3		0	0	0			Totals	0		0	0	0
		Totals	3		U	U	U			Totals	U		U [<u> </u>	U
MISS	ED FII	ELD GOALS				Beth	ılahem	MISS	ED FII	ELD GOALS		•		ED I	eehar
				GROSS	- 12-					****		GROSS			
#	Lohnor	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG		#		KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	S
6	Jonnso	on, Darian	3	111	111	47	2							+	
		Totals	3	111	111	47	2			Totals	0	0	0	0	0
MICC	ED EU	ELD COAL DETUD	NIC			Da4l	ala hama	MICC	ED EU	ELD COAL DETUD	NIC			EDI	Zaakar
#	ED FII	ELD GOAL RETUR RETURNER	NO NO	V۸	DDC	LONG	nlahem TD	#	EDFI	ELD GOAL RETUR RETURNER	NO NO	ΙVΛ	RDS	LONG	Feehar TD
#	1	RETURNER	NO	1 A	מעא	LUNU	ועו	#		RETURNER	NO	1 A	KDS	LUNU	וו
	1			-	-+		+		1			+	\dashv		
				+	-		\vdash					\dashv			
		Totals	0		0	0	0			Totals	0		0	0	0
	CONT	VEDTS (1 DOINT)		•					CONT	VEDTS (1 DOINT)		•			-
	#	VERTS (1 POINT) KICKER		TDIE	D GO	OUD			#	VERTS (1 POINT) KICKER		TRIE	חומ	OOD	
	6	Johnson, Darian		1 KIE	ט ע	7			#	KICKEK		INE	ט ע	עטט	
	-	Johnson, Danan		0		,			—	-		1			

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

VISITORS: Bethlahem

#		PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
1	Courchaine, Jace			2					12
3	Dale, Tyson			1					6
6	Johnson, Darian					3	7		10
10	Jason Sirman, Pa	ayton		2					12
18	Slusar, Brett		1					6	
19	Besong, Samuel			1					6
44	Conley, Xavier			1					6
		•							
TEAN	I SCORING	SAFETIES	0						
TOTA	TOTAL		0	8	0	3	7	0	58

HOME: ED Feehan

#	I	PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
	I SCORING	SAFETIES	0						
TOTAL 0			0	0	0	0	0	0	0

QUARTER SCORES

<u> </u>						
QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	OT	FINAL
VISITORS	14 14	24 38	0 38	20 58	0 58	58
HOME	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0





OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

DATE: Friday, October 6, 2023	CONFERENCE: SSSAD
VISITOR: Bethlahem	HOME: ED Feehan
LOCATION: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK	TIME: 3:00 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

	Bethlahem (58)													
Type of			Player											
	Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points									
TD	1	6:20	10	5 YD RUN	6									
C1	1	6:20	6	GOOD	1									
TD	1	7:33	1	28 YD PASS	6									
C1	1	7:33	6	6 GOOD										
TD	2	1:50	1	48 YD PASS	6									
C1	2	1:50	6	1										
S	2	1:50	6	SINGLE	1									
TD	2	4:06	19	53 YD KO RETURN	6									
C1	2	4:06	6	GOOD	1									
S	2	8:47	6	FG SINGLE	1									
S	2	10:27												
TD	2	11:18	3	2 YD RUN	6									
C1	2	11:18 3:30	6	GOOD	1									
	TD 4		10	7 YD RUN	6									
	C1 4		6	GOOD	1									
TD 4		9:00	44	44 YD INTERCEPTION	6									
C1	4	9:00	6	GOOD	1									
TD	4	11:30	18	45 YD INTERCEPTION	6									

Type of Player												
Type of												
Score	Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points							
					+							
					1							
					1							
					+							
					+							

QUARTER SCORE

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	O/T	FINAL
Bethlahem	14	24	0	20	0	58
ED Feehan	0	0	0	0	0	0

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

	VISITOR Bethlahem																		
POII	POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2																		
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS		AS	ST	SA	QS	вк	KD	FF	FR	FR- YD	FR- LG	FR- TD	IN	IN- YD	IN- LG	IN- TD	PTS
5	Mahussier, James	LB	1	2	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
8	Daza, David	DB	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
16	Novakovski, Cohen	DB	2	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5
17	Hofstra, Grayson	LB	5	1	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	13
18	Slusar, Brett	LB	2	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	45	45	1	10
23	Scott, Connor	DB	0	0	0	0	0.	0	1	0	1	3	3	0	0	0	0	0	4
30	Moreira, Logan	LB	3	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8
42	Rorick, Jordan	DL	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
44	Conley, Xavier	DB	3	2	2	0	0.	0	0	0	1	8	8	0	1	44	44	1	20
62	Cook, Evan	OL	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
64	Noble, Thomas	OL	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
66	King, Kaleb	DL	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
77	Snyder, Noah	DL	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
	TOTALS		20	6	6	0	0	0	1	0	3	11	8	0	2	89	45	2	78
	Total Plays	41							Nu	II PI	ays	6		Те	am	Tacl	cles	0	

# PLAYERS NAME		ED Feehan																		
	POI	NT VALUES		2	1	2				2	2	2				4				
2	#	PLAYERS NAME	POS	ТА	AS	ST	SA	QS	вк	KD	FF	FR				IN				PTS
6 Brabant, Eugene DB 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	1	Delorme, Jaydn	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
11 Quilapio Prince RB 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	2	Astudillo, Anwar	DB	3	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
32 Lam-osen, Eudrim DL 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	6	Brabant, Eugene	DB	2	0	0	0	0.	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
South Registration South Property South Property	11	Quilapio , Prince	RB	0	0	2	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
51 Moore, Irvin OL 0 1 0	32	Lam-osen, Eudrim	DL	3	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8
58 Beeds, Cody DL 1 0	50	Brandon Suriben, Dan	LB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
80	51	Moore, Irvin	OL	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
91 Swiftwolfe, Tyrin DL 3 0 1 0 1 0 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	58	Beeds, Cody	DL	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
TOTALS 15 0 5 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45	_		0	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
	91	Swiftwolfe, Tyrin	DL	3	0	1	0	1.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	11
																<u> </u>	<u> </u>			
																<u> </u>	<u> </u>			
																<u> </u>	<u> </u>			
																<u> </u>				
																<u> </u>				
			-													<u> </u>				
	-																			
			-													<u> </u>				
	-																			
	-		-																	
			-																	
	-																			
			1																	
			1																	
			1																	
Total Plays 44 Null Plays 22 Team Tackles 0		TOTALS		15	0	5	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	45
		Total Plays	44							Nι	ıll Pi	lays	22		Те	am	Tacl	kles	0	

HOME

LEGEND
TA - Defensive Tackle FF - Forced Fumble

AS - Assisted Tackle FR - Fumble Return
ST - Special Teams Tackle FR-YD - Fumble Yard

ST - Special Teams Tackle FR-YD - Fumble Yards
SA - Special Teams Assist FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return

QS - Quarterback Sack FR-TD - Fumble TD BK - Blocked Kick KD - Pass Knock Down IN - Interceptions IN-YD - Interception Yards

IN-TD - Interception Yards
IN-LG - Longest Interception Return
IN-TD - Interception TD

STATISTICIAN:

Julie Bakke

Bethlahem at ED Feehan

Friday, October 6, 2023 SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

